
MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN

9.30AM NEWS CIRCLE 
10AM GARDEN VISIT  
2PM ICE CREAM 
TROLLEY  
2PM MOVIE CHANNEL 
2PM BINGO 

9.30AM NEWS CIRCLE 
10AM LETTER OF THE 
DAY                                     
11AM PHYSIO EXERCISES 
2PM BUS TRIP 
2PM SUE READING

10AM NEW CIRCLE 
  
  
11AM BINGO  
  
 

9.30AM NEWS CIRCLE  
10AM MUSIC THERAPY 
10AM BOARD GAMES 
2PM BINGO  
2PM MILKSHAKES

9.30AM NEW CIRLCE 
10 CRAFT 
11AM PHYSIO EXERCISES 
2PM BUS TRIP 
2PM SUE READING 
 

9.30AM NEWS CIRCLE  
10.30AM MUSIC THERAPY 
10.30AM WATTLE BUS  
        TRIP 
 11AM CRAFT 
2PM BOARDGAMES

9.30AM NEWS CIRCLE  
10.30AM BUS TRIP 
11AM CRAFT 
2PM BINGO 
2PM MOVIE CHANNEL   
           521

9.30AM NEW CIRCLE 
  
11AM PHYSIO EXERCISES 
  
  
2PM HAPPY HOUR

  
  
11AM BINGO

MOTHER'S DAY 
  
2PM MOVIE CHANNEL  
       521

9.30AM NEWS CIRCLE 
10AM CRAFT 
11AM NAILCARE 
2PM BINGO 
2PM MOVIE CHANNEL  
      521

9.30AM NEW CIRCLE  
10AM PUZZLES & GAMES 
11AM PHYSIO EXERCISES 
2PM BUS TRIP 
2PM SUE READING

9.30AM NEWS CIRCLE 
10AM MUSIC THERAPY 
11AM BOARD GAMES   
2PM BINGO  
2PM MOVIE CHANNEL     
        521

9.30AM NEWS CIRCLE  
INTERNATINAL NURSES 
DAY 
10.30AM BUS TRIP 
10.30AM CRAFT 
2PM BINGO

9.30AM NEW CIRCLE 
    
11AM PHYSIO EXERCISES 
  
  
2PM HAPPY HOUR

  
  
11AM BINGO

 10AM BALL GAMES 
  
 INTERNATIONAL DAY  
    OF FAMILIES 
  
 NAIL CARE

9.30AM NEWS CIRCLE 
10AM CRAFT 
11AM WALKING GROUP 
2PM BINGO 
2PM MOVIE  CHANNEL 
   521 

9.30AM NEWS CIRCLE 
10AM CRAFT                       
11AM PHYSIO EXERCISES 
2PM SUE READING  
2PM BUS TRIP

9.30AM NEWS CIRCLE  
10.30AM MUSIC THERAPY 
11AM BOARD GAMES 
2PM BINGO 
2PM MOVIE CHANNEL  
      521 

9.30AM NEWS CIRCLE  
10.30AM BUS TRIP 
10.30AM CRAFT 
2PM GARDENING  
2PM MOVIE CHANNEL 
      521

9.30AM NEW CIRCLE  
                                      
11AM PHYSIO EXERCISES 
  
  
2PM HAPPY HOUR

9.30 NEWS CIRCLE 
  
11AM WHITEBOARD           
GAMES   
  
2PM DAILY MOVIE

11AM BINGO 
  
  
2PM MOVIE CHANNEL    
         521 
 

9.30AM NEWS CICRLE  
10AM GARDEN VISIT 
11.30AM WALKING 
GROUP 
2PM BINGO 
2PM MOVIE CHANNEL

9.30AM NEWS CIRCLE  
10AM LETTER OF GTHE 
DAY                                      
11AM PHYSIO EXERCISES 
2PM BUS TRIP 
2PM SUE READING

9.30AM NEWS CIRCLE 
10.15AM BIRTHDAY 
CELEBRATIONS 
2PM BINGO 
2PM MOVIE CHANNEL  
       521

9.30AM NEWS CIRCLE 
10.30AM BUS TRIP 
2PM NATIONAL PEPER     
AIRPLANE DAY CRAFT 
2PM MOVIE CHANNEL  
      521 

9.30AM NEW CIRCLE 
                                      
11AM PHYSIO EXERCISES 
  
  
2PM HAPPY HOUR

11AM BINGO 
  
  
2PM MOVIE CHANNEL  
       521

DOLL THERAPY  
    (WAATLE) 
  
2PM MOVIE CHANNEL

30 31 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

MAY 2022 ACTIVITY PLANNER Boronia House




